Dear customers, dear business partners,
As we already informed you at the end of the year, we are withdrawing
from aquarium lighting. Changes bring new impulses, but of course
this step is not easy for us, because many generations of fish have
virtually grown up under our BLV NEPTURION® lighting solutions.
We would like to offer you the opportunity to stock up on available
BLV MH NEPTURION® lamps and LED luminaires at preferential
prices. We still have good stock, but will not manufacture any new

107212 22280301 HIT-DE 250 16K Fc2/18                 30,00 €               25,00 €                     20,00 €
Perfect fluorescent light replacement for breeding and quarantine tanks.
Part no. Model Designation Net price/pc
NEPTURION LED CL - tubular lights
111273 497666117 NEPTURION CL 230-14 120 10K                 30,00 €
111274 497666118 NEPTURION CL 230-29 120 10K                 55,00 €
111275 497666119 NEPTURION CL 230-14 130 coral                 30,00 €
111276 497666120 NEPTURION CL 230-29 130 coral                 55,00 €
113912 497666375 NEPTURION CL 230-37 130 coral                 70,00 €
NEPTURION LED CL - accessories
111350 NEPTURION CL SUP-FRAME                 25,00 €
110424 CL SUPCBL 1.5M-PLG                   6,00 €
109524 CL CONCBL-F/M 1M                   6,00 €
109521 CL FCON CAP                   0,50 €
108241 CL CLIP                   0,75 €
114653 CL CLIP PC                   0,50 €
Highly efficient LED high bay solution for larger fish tanks.
Part no. Model Designation Net price/pc
NEPTURION LED HB 500 - LED modules w/ reflector
104316 NE850993050 NEPTURION LED HB 500-25               350,00 €
104317 NE850995050 NEPTURION LED HB 500-45               350,00 €
104318 NE850996050 NEPTURION LED HB 500-60               350,00 €
104319 NE850999050 NEPTURION LED HB 500-90               350,00 €
NEPTURION LED HB 500 - DRV module
104328 NE950100050 NEPTURION DRV HB 500 AN               200,00 €
NEPTURION LED HB 500 - CCT dongles
104338 NEA50050 NEPTURION LED HB 500 D7K                 10,00 €
104339 NEA50060 NEPTURION LED HB 500 D10K                 10,00 €
104341 NEA50080 NEPTURION LED HB 500 D20K                 10,00 €
NEPTURION LED HB 500 - Replacement reflectors
104299 NE0500018050 NEPTURION LED HB 500 R25G                 25,00 €
104300 NE0500048050 NEPTURION LED HB 500 R45G                 25,00 €
104301 NE0500048060 NEPTURION LED HB 500 R60G                 25,00 €
104297 NE0500008050 NEPTURION LED HB 500 R90G                 25,00 €
Note: for a completey functioning light unit you need 1x LED module, 1x DRV module and at least 1 CCT dongle.
NEPTURION® stock clearance - spring sale 2021
order qty
< 10 pcs
order qty
10-20 pcs
order qty
> 20 pcs
NEPTURION® MH-SE
•  Single-ended metal halide lamp
•  Power levels from 150 W to 1000 W
•  Various colour temperatures available:
10 000 K, 14 000 K, 16 000 K, 20 000 K+
NEPTURION® MH-DE
•  Double-ended metal halide lamp
•  Power levels from 70 W to 250 W
•  Various colour temperatures available:
10 000 K, 14 000 K, 16 000 K, 20 000 K+
•  Excellent service life of up to 10 000 h
For orders, please contact us:
+49 8094 906 - 400 • sales@ushio.de
Highly proven and reliable metal halide lamps with various CCTs.
Net price/pc

114653 CL CLIP PC                   0,50 €
Highly efficient LED high bay solution for larger fish tanks.
Part no. Model Designation Net price/pc
NEPTURION LED HB 500 - LED modules w/ reflector
104316 NE850993050 NEPTURION LED HB 500-25               350,00 €
104317 NE850995050 NEPTURION LED HB 500-45               350,00 €
104318 NE850996050 NEPTURION LED HB 500-60               350,00 €
104319 NE850999050 NEPTURION LED HB 500-90               350,00 €
NEPTURION LED HB 500 - DRV module
104328 NE950100050 NEPTURION DRV HB 500 AN               200,00 €
NEPTURION LED HB 500 - CCT dongles
104338 NEA50050 NEPTURION LED HB 500 D7K                 10,00 €
104339 NEA50060 NEPTURION LED HB 500 D10K                 10,00 €
104341 NEA50080 NEPTURION LED HB 500 D20K                 10,00 €
NEPTURION LED HB 500 - Replacement reflectors
104299 NE0500018050 NEPTURION LED HB 500 R25G                 25,00 €
104300 NE0500048050 NEPTURION LED HB 500 R45G                 25,00 €
104301 NE0500048060 NEPTURION LED HB 500 R60G                 25,00 €
104297 NE0500008050 NEPTURION LED HB 500 R90G                 25,00 €
Note: for a completey functioning light unit you need 1x LED module, 1x DRV module and at least 1 CCT dongle.
NEPTURION® stock clearance - spring sale 2021
order qty
< 10 pcs
order qty
10-20 pcs
order qty
> 20 pcs
  NEPTURION® LED tubular light
 •  Ideal for replacement of fluorescent tubes
•  Easy and fast installation via click mechanism and connectors
•  Lifetime of up to 50 000 hours
For all technical details please refer to the data sheets on the following pages
For orders, please contact us:
+49 8094 906 - 400 • sales@ushio.de
DATA SHEET
Ushio Germany GmbH                                                  www.blv-licht.com V02.2-022021
Page 1 of 4
All data are nominal values and subject to the usual tolerances. Ushio Germany reserves the right to make technical changes at any time without prior notice. BLV is a brand of the Ushio
Group.
NEPTURION® LED CL
Tubular LED luminaire for aquarium lighting
Application LED lighting for smaller fish tanks or coral tanks, e.g. breeding tanks or quarantine tanks.
Description  High-performance LEDs with spectra adapted to the needs of professional aquarium lighting
 Choice of white light (10 000 K) or coral spectrum for coral breeding
 Three different lengths: 600 mm, 1 080 mm or 1 525 mm
 Tubular lamp housing made of PC, with clear PC cover, non-corrosive, IP67
 Integrated passive cooling system for a long and stable LED life
 Plug & play installation
 Easy connection in series thanks to feed-through wiring (FTW)
 Adjustable supporting frame for direct placing on the aquarium walls (optional)
 Ideal for replacing fluorescent lamp installations
1. Specifications
Designation NEPTURION® LED CL
Part no. See 2. Versions
Supply voltage 100–240 V AC (nominal 230 V); 50/60 Hz
Input current (typ.) 200 mA @ 230 V AC
Input power 14 W, 29 W or 37 W, depending on version
Power factor > 0.87
THD < 20%
Controls Integrated LED driver, switchable on/off
Electrical connection Via connectors and supply cable; suitable for feed-through wiring (FTW);